Annual % Growth (-
Total Number of Aid Decline) in Number

Academic Year* Applicants of Aid Applications
2004-05 129,921 -
2005-06 124,389 -4%
2006-07 145,203 17%
2007-08 158,580 9%
2008-09 164,883 4%
2009-10 190,829 16%
2010-11 201,061 5%
2011-12 202,074 1%
2012-13 194,982 -4%
2013-14 184,872 -5%

* Academic year of study for which application was filed.

Free Applications for Student Aid (FAFSA) filed by lowa Residents

Applications from High
School Seniors**
22,425
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24,056
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Grade 12 Enrollments
in lowa ***
38,872
38,394
39,591
40,266
40,986
39,976
39,688
39,361
38,226
38,240

** For this report, "high school seniors" include applicants aged 17 or 18 as on June 1 who report having never attended college.
*** Grade 12 enrollments in the year prior to the academic year of study for which application was filed.

Source: lowa College Student Aid Commission
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Number of Aid
Applicants who are Pell
Eligible
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